
FAKIR CHAND COLLEGE, B.Ed. SECTION 

SEM. III Online Class Routine 

For Sept., 2021 

Date Day 11 A.M.-1 P.M. 1 P.M.- 2P.M. 2 P.M. to 4P.M. 

01-09-2021 Wednesday B.B Break Farewell programme 

02-09-2021 Thursday S.B. Break A.B. 

03-09-2021 Friday L.P. Break M.M.A 

04-09-2021 Saturday B.B Break B.N. 

06-09-2021 Monday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

07-09-2021 Tuesday S.N. Break S.M. 

08-09-2021 Wednesday L.P. Break A.B. 

09-09-2021 Thursday S.B. Break B.N. 

10-09-2021 Friday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

11-09-2021 Saturday B.B Break M.M.A 

13-09-2021 Monday S.N. Break S.M. 

14-09-2021 Tuesday L.P. Break B.N. 

15-09-2021 Wednesday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

16-09-2021 Thursday S.B. Break A.B. 

18-09-2021 Saturday B.B Break M.M.A 

20-09-2021 Monday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

21-09-2021 Tuesday S.N. Break S.M. 

22-09-2021 Wednesday L.P. Break A.B. 

23-09-2021 Thursday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

24-09-2021 Friday B.B Break B.N. 

25-09-2021 Saturday S.B. Break M.M.A 

27-09-2021 Monday Beng, Ph.Sc., Hist, Pol. Sc. Break Eng, Math, Geo, Edu 

28-09-2021 Tuesday S.N. Break S.M. 

29-09-2021 Wednesday B.B Break A.B. 

30-09-2021 Thursday S.N. Break M.M.A 
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